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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:10pm ET

ZFC Conference

ZFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wrecking Ball 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 21764 20574 26951

THE REVENANT 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 20380 19495 24996

RUNUTS 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 22206 20607 28292

Armchair Quarterback 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 4-6 20227 21916 25121

ZFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Retard Strength/TE Death Zone 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 7-3 20491 18792 25339

Champskins 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 4-6 21025 20861 26738

Sweet ConCocKtion 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 20367 20948 25664

REAR ENTRY 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 3-7 17847 20361 23034

Total Points
RUNUTS 28292

Wrecking Ball 26951

Champskins 26738

Sweet ConCocKtion 25664

Retard Strength/TE Death Zone 25339

Armchair Quarterback 25121

THE REVENANT 24996

REAR ENTRY 23034
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JFC Conference

JFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

82 Niners 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 21100 19834 26392

Shake-N-Bake 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 7-3 20755 19426 26600

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 18300 20235 23324

Top Prospect 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-6 18567 20827 23805

JFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KKNONUT 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 8-2 23612 19261 29901

Jeffs Football Team 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 19851 20178 25101

Chili Dogs 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 2-8 19492 20792 24681

Neelandsuckit 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-6 20941 22777 25785

Total Points
KKNONUT 29901

Shake-N-Bake 26600

82 Niners 26392

Neelandsuckit 25785

Jeffs Football Team 25101

Chili Dogs 24681

Top Prospect 23805

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 23324
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KFC Conference

KFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Captain Chaos 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-2 21549 18492 27313

DBO' S DYNASTY 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 18122 17642 23160

False Prophets 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 3-7 17173 20123 21818

BAD ASS BILLS 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 1-9 19892 21238 24090

KFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Small Block 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 8-2 20978 19360 25443

Defense Wins 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 7-3 22850 20229 28322

Money Shot 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 4-6 19496 20797 25614

BALLCOCKS 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-6 18820 21956 24079

Total Points
Defense Wins 28322

Captain Chaos 27313

Money Shot 25614

Small Block 25443

BAD ASS BILLS 24090

BALLCOCKS 24079

DBO' S DYNASTY 23160

False Prophets 21818
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DFC Conference

DFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Paper Chaser 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 19377 19769 24632

D NASTY 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-4 18472 18991 23238

Willing Felcher 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 5-5 19106 20130 24607

Fatal Fetus 6 8 0 0.429 0-6 4-6 18774 19581 23599

DFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scorgasms 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 7-3 21861 20490 27616

Allen wrench 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 5-5 20593 20026 25936

ShendeNutz 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 20311 18888 25825

The Oracle 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 3-7 20768 20471 25090

Total Points
Multiple Scorgasms 27616

Allen wrench 25936

ShendeNutz 25825

The Oracle 25090

Paper Chaser 24632

Willing Felcher 24607

Fatal Fetus 23599

D NASTY 23238
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